
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE BUGSY Last start winner GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Bush 541353 1/0151

 2 FIVE MILE ROSE Last start winner GUN, 21/07/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0151

 3 OUR BLUE ROSA Last start winner GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 5/3K. Anderson 550014 2/1144

 4 CINDY CAIRN DO Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 2Y 5/3D. Campbell 537763 2/1197

 5 EDNA KRABAPPEL Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 3P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 1/0190

 6 MOVE IT MILLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 16/06/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4D. Kerr 543695 1/0153

 7 ARROGANT PHOEBE Last start placegetter GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0118

 8 SANDY MOREIRA Last start Country winner MOR, 06/08/2022, R2, Y 1Y 7P 7P 5/4E. Pomfrett 544697 1/079

 9 SUPREME SWORD 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 547783 2/0186

 10 SANKEY Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 2P 5/3M. Smith 546852 2/1177

 11 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4M. Clarke 550971 1/0165

 12 BROCKIE'S BABE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0150

 13 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3L. Haaring 549413 2/1147

 14 STORMY MOREIRA Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ivers 544696 2/1141

 15 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0132

 16 GREEK FLAME Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 1/0124

 17 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 550569 1/0123

 18 ZIPPING TRISH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4G. Muller 527376 2/0117

 19 BRICK TOP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0111

 20 MAXIMUM JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538097 1/0106

 21 KOTAH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0102

 22 YULUWIRRI GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4C. Cameron 541386 1/099

 23 VERY DARK GOLD 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/098

 24 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/097

 25 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/090

 26 ONE MORE JOE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/090

 27 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4M. Craig 552059 1/088

 28 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 550570 1/084

 29 COUNTRY TEARS Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4T. Anderson 542309 2/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 IRONDALE GENESIS Weighted points score DUB, 18/06/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 542406 1/060

 31 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 1/1M. Mabbott 540942 8/7285

 2 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1P 1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/18245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Last start winner GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2D. Kerr 536224 6/5183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 30/06/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 535622 10/7219

 2 RUTLAND FRED Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 544420 6/5249

 3 MAGIC JANET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 4/1/1S. Noad 548499 5/4201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022
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 1 BEAU BUSH Last start winner GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Bush 547235 3/2264

 2 ARROGANT GARTH Last start winner DUB, 13/08/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2213

 3 OSCAR OCTOPUS Last start winner MAT, 08/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2R. Neville 537988 5/2150

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2G. Muller 534331 6/2246

 5 CINCINNATI GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1W. Wakem 530613 9/4228

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 2P 5/1K. Sills 529808 9/6189

 7 SHAY SILLAT Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 3P 5Y 6P 5/2R. Ryan 551575 3/2161

 8 MOON SHINE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1G. Muller 538005 7/4156

 9 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/3102

 10 TYPHOON TONY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1K. Sills 529810 8/3216

 11 SHANLYN TRACY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Cameron 535372 3/2213

 12 TARNIE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1J. Lawson 538350 7/5165

 13 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/4B. Spence 517803 4/0161

 14 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Taylor 530616 4/0159

 15 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4156

 16 LITTLE WILMA 1 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 2P 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0143

 17 BEST OF ALICE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2126

 18 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1S. Noad 526511 8/6120

 19 RIVERINA IVY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1118

 20 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1Y 6P 5/4B. Spence 537221 5/0112

 21 ARROGANT SUZY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/2105

 22 KOTAH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0102

 23 LILY GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 8P 3Y 8P 5/1E. Pomfrett 530423 6/598

 24 VERY DARK GOLD 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/098

 25 TRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7C 8P 5/1D. Burns 542941 5/494

 26 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Dawes 525633 8/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/0106

 2 SAUDADE Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P M/1T. Trappett 555305 0/0100

 3 LENNY BOY 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 3P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/082

 4 BLACK COUNTESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 7P 2Y 4P M/1E. Pomfrett 494868 0/0100

 5 EMBARKING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/090

 6 LUCY MAC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/082

 7 SUPER VIOLET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/078

 8 DYNAMIC BELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/08/2022, R1, Y 4P 3Y 8P M/1A. Smith 539373 0/066

 9 DOUBLE TWENTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 8P 3Y 7Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/062

 10 JACOBITE MAC Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 12/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/042

 11 ALL ABOUT PATTI Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R1, Y 4Y 4P (FEL)P M/1D. Harkin 544600 0/082

 12 IRONDALE ZULU Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1T. Trappett 542408 0/067

 13 SNIPER'S KING Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P 4P 4P M/1W. Marmara 552518 0/061

 14 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Cini 548498 0/059

 15 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 4Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/056

 16 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 5Y M/1D. Burns 550568 0/056

 17 BUSH KANGAROO Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R2, P 8P 6Y 7P M/1G. Wilkinson 541352 0/050

 18 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 06/08/2022, R1, P 5P 6P M/1M. Johnson 551250 0/048

 19 MY MY Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/046

 20 FERAL AGENT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044

 21 HEARTACHE MISS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/027
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 1 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2Y 1P 1/1K. Campbell 530442 23/4245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/2219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 4 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5M 4/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC JANET 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4S. Noad 548499 5/0201

 2 AMBER LILLY Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2G. Muller 548161 3/2180

 3 WHITE SNAKE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3D. Campbell 537757 5/1249

 4 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 6/0183

 5 RUTLAND BELLA Last start Provincial winner GUN, 11/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 8P 5/4M. Ruttley 542938 9/0177

 6 SNOWY'S ENTITY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0114

 7 DAVETTE'S DIVA Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3K. Sills 527334 7/178

 8 JIMMY JOE Dropping in grade GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1M. Craig 530611 13/4276

 9 MEAN BLAKE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 540942 8/0285

 10 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 538100 5/1276

 11 ALL INN AUSSIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1G. Muller 534331 6/3246

 12 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 547238 3/0205

 13 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Kerr 545348 6/2192

 14 HEY BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2J. Lawson 538351 7/2183

 15 EXTREMIST Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 543699 3/0177

 16 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4Y 6P 5/2B. Spence 517803 4/2161

 17 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3J. Taylor 530616 4/1159

 18 MOON SHINE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4G. Muller 538005 7/0156

 19 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3153

 20 BROCKIE'S BABE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Dawes 549738 1/0150

 21 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/3E. Pomfrett 532038 4/1146

 22 LITTLE WILMA 2 Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R4, Y 3Y 5P 2P 5/4B. Spence 540706 5/0143

 23 WEIPA BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4L. Haaring 542543 3/0138

 24 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0138

 25 GUNNADOO GUARD Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1P. Marley 542825 4/3135

 26 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0132

 27 RIVERINA IVY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/3G. Wilkinson 530602 7/1118

 28 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 1P 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/1117

 29 ZIPPING TRISH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3G. Muller 527376 2/1117

 30 MAGIC MAVIS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7111

 31 ARROGANT SUZY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 526118 4/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022
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 32 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/4D. Mines 489954 5/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 18 August 2022

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON PRISSY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R1, P

GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 6P M/1S. Noad 550770 0/0106

 2 LENNY BOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 11/08/2022, R2, P

GUN, 28/07/2022, R2, P

3P 8P 3P M/1S. Howarth 541354 0/082

 3 EMBARKING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1D. Kerr 543425 0/090

 4 LUCY MAC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/08/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1D. Howarth 537550 0/082

 5 SUPER VIOLET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/07/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 2P M/1D. Mines 536801 0/078

 6 TAKING CARE Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 540061 0/078

 7 FERAL AGENT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1D. Kerr 543427 0/044

 8 HEARTACHE MISS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 8P M/1S. Mcmahon 545957 0/027
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 1 NOT TODAY Last start placegetter GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11302
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Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 5M 4/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/6144
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P 5 527 NONE
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 1 MUFFLER Last start winner GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 540941 7/2306

 2 SUPREME SWORD 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 13/08/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 547783 2/1186

 3 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/3153

 4 SUPER FAB Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/4147

 5 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/08/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0138

 6 ELSIE BAY Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 533643 5/1126

 7 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7C 5/2M. Mabbott 540963 4/2121

 8 SNOWY'S ENTITY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4J. Eather 539694 1/0114

 9 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7111
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